Items

Item Name

#1 HITS OF THE 60'S & 50'S TOO-Adult

#1 HITS OF THE 60'S & 50'S TOO-Child

50 YEARS OF KENNY ROGERS

A NEIL DIAMOND TRIBUTE

ABBA TRIBUTE

ABSOLUTELY COUNTRY DEFINITELY GOSPEL
ALL HANDS ON DECK- Child

ALL HANDS ON DECK-Adult

AMAZING ACROBATS OF SHANGHAI-ADULT
AMAZING ACROBATS OF SHANGHAI-CHILD
AMAZING PETS-ADULT

AMAZING PETS-CHILD

AMERICANA'S ALL STAR NYE SHOW-ADULT
AMERICANA'S ALL STAR NYE SHOW-CHILD
AMERICAS TOP COUNTRY HITSEADULT
AMERICAS TOP COUNTRY HITSETEEN
ANTHEMS OF ROCK-ADULT

ANTHEMS OF ROCK-CHILD

AWESOME 80'S

BACK TO THE BEE GEES-ADULT
BALDKNOBBERS-ADULT
BALDKNOBBERS-CHILD

BEACH BOYS - CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'
BELLAMY BROTHERS

BEYOND THE LENS-ADULT

BEYOND THE LENS-CHILD

BUTTERFLY PALACE- ADULT

BUTTERFLY PALACE- CHILD

CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS- ADULT
CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS- CHILD
DOLLY PARTON'S STAMPEDE-

DUCK TOUR-ADULT

DUCK TOUR-CHILD

DUTTON'S- ADULT

DUTTON'S-CHILD

DUTTON'S-TEEN

GRAND JUBILEE-ADULT

GRAND JUBILEE-CHILD

HAMNERS UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY
HAYGOODS

Page 1

Category Price
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS

40.00
27.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
35.00
21.50
38.00
35.00
25.00
35.00
19.00
62.00
40.00
40.00
29.00
45.00
30.00
39.50
30.00
40.00
22.50
30.00
60.00
40.00
28.00
27.00
18.00
45.00
25.50
83.00
41.50
25.50
35.00
13.50
17.50
35.00
17.50
29.00
45.00



Items

HAYGOODS-CHILD

HOLLYWOOD WAX MUSEUM-ADULT
HOLLYWOOD WAX MUSEUM-CHILD
HOT RODS & HIGH HEELS-ADULT
HOT RODS & HIGH HEELS-CHILD
HUGHES BROS RE-VIBE-ADULT
HUGHES MUSIC SHOW-ADULT
LEGEND IN CONCERT-ADULT

LEGEND IN CONCERT-CHILD
LEGENDS OF COUNTRY-ADULT
LEGENDS OF COUNTRY-CHILD
PIERCE ARROW COUNTRY-ADULT
PIERCE ARROW COUNTRY-CHILD
PRESLEY'S-ADULT

PRESLEY'S-CHILD

QUEEN ESTHER

RETROMANIA-ADULT
RETROMANIA-CHILD

REZA - EDGE OF ILLUSION-ADULT
REZA - EDGE OF ILLUSION-CHILD
RICK THOMAS MAGIC OF DREAMS-ADULT
RICK THOMAS MAGIC OF DREAMS-CHILD
SHOWBOAT BRANSON BELLE-ADULT
SHOWBOAT BRANSON BELLE-CHILD
SILVER DOLLAR CITY-ADULT

SILVER DOLLAR CITY-CHILD
SIX-ADULT

SIX-CHILD

SOH - COPPERHEAD COASTER-ADULT
SOH - COPPERHEAD COASTER-CHILD
SOH - GREAT WOODSMAN 8 ZIPLINE TOUR-ADULT
SOH - GREAT WOODSMAN 8 ZIPLINE TOUR-CHILD
SOH - HISTORIC FARM TOUR-ADULT
SOH - HISTORIC FARM TOUR-CHILD
SONS OF BRITCHES-ADULT

SONS OF BRITCHES-CHILD

THAT MENTALIST GUY

THE GATLIN BROS.

THE HITS STARRING DAVID BROOKS
THE PETERSENS-ADULT

THE PETERSENS-CHILD

Page 2

SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS
SHOWS

27.50
32.00
20.50
33.00
23.50
35.00
35.00
39.00
26.00
40.00
26.50
30.00
23.00
45.00
25.00
65.50
17.50
13.50
40.00
20.50
38.00
25.00
67.00
38.50
99.00
90.00
40.00
23.00
20.00
15.00
100.00
90.00
18.50
13.50
35.00
15.00
35.00
58.00
28.00
40.00
15.00



Items

THE SONS OF BRANSON MUSICAL TRIBUTE-ADULT SHOWS

THE SONS OF BRANSON MUSICAL TRIBUTE-CHILD
TITANIC-ADULT

TITANIC-CHILD

TODD OLIVER & FRIENDS-ADULT

TODD OLIVER & FRIENDS-CHILD

TOY MUSEUM COMPLEX

WAYLON, WILLIE, & THE GOOD OL' BOYS
WHITE WATER-ADULT

WHITE WATER-CHILD

WONDER WORKS-ADULT

WONDER WORKS-CHILD

YAKOV - MAKE AMERICA LAUGH AGAIN-ADULT
YAKOV - MAKE AMERICA LAUGH AGAIN-CHILD

Page 3

SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
ATTRACTIONS
SHOWS
SHOWS

40.00
30.00
35.50
18.50
39.50
10.00
25.00
24.50
80.00
60.00
35.00
25.00
38.50
20.00



