Items

Item Name	Category	Price
#1 HITS OF THE 60'S & 50'S TOO-Adult	SHOWS	40.00
#1 HITS OF THE 60'S & 50'S TOO-Child	SHOWS	27.00
50 YEARS OF KENNY ROGERS	SHOWS	35.00
A NEIL DIAMOND TRIBUTE	SHOWS	35.00
ABBA TRIBUTE	SHOWS	25.00
ABSOLUTELY COUNTRY DEFINITELY GOSPEL	SHOWS	35.00
ALL HANDS ON DECK- Child	SHOWS	21.50
ALL HANDS ON DECK-Adult	SHOWS	38.00
AMAZING ACROBATS OF SHANGHAI-ADULT	SHOWS	35.00
AMAZING ACROBATS OF SHANGHAI-CHILD	SHOWS	25.00
AMAZING PETS-ADULT	SHOWS	35.00
AMAZING PETS-CHILD	SHOWS	19.00
AMERICANA'S ALL STAR NYE SHOW-ADULT	SHOWS	62.00
AMERICANA'S ALL STAR NYE SHOW-CHILD	SHOWS	40.00
AMERICAS TOP COUNTRY HITS-ADULT	SHOWS	40.00
AMERICAS TOP COUNTRY HITS-TEEN	SHOWS	29.00
ANTHEMS OF ROCK-ADULT	SHOWS	45.00
ANTHEMS OF ROCK-CHILD	SHOWS	30.00
AWESOME 80'S	SHOWS	39.50
BACK TO THE BEE GEES-ADULT	SHOWS	30.00
BALDKNOBBERS-ADULT	SHOWS	40.00
BALDKNOBBERS-CHILD	SHOWS	22.50
BEACH BOYS - CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'	SHOWS	30.00
BELLAMY BROTHERS	SHOWS	60.00
BEYOND THE LENS-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	40.00
BEYOND THE LENS-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	
BUTTERFLY PALACE- ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	
BUTTERFLY PALACE- CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	18.00
CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS- ADULT	SHOWS	45.00
CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS- CHILD	SHOWS	25.50
DOLLY PARTON'S STAMPEDE-	SHOWS	83.00
DUCK TOUR-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	
DUCK TOUR-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	
DUTTON'S- ADULT	SHOWS	35.00
DUTTON'S-CHILD	SHOWS	13.50
DUTTON'S-TEEN	SHOWS	17.50
GRAND JUBILEE-ADULT	SHOWS	35.00
GRAND JUBILEE-CHILD	SHOWS	17.50
HAMNERS UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY	SHOWS	29.00
HAYGOODS	SHOWS	45.00

Items

HAYGOODS-CHILD	SHOWS	27.50
HOLLYWOOD WAX MUSEUM-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	32.00
HOLLYWOOD WAX MUSEUM-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	20.50
HOT RODS & HIGH HEELS-ADULT	SHOWS	33.00
HOT RODS & HIGH HEELS-CHILD	SHOWS	23.50
HUGHES BROS RE-VIBE-ADULT	SHOWS	35.00
HUGHES MUSIC SHOW-ADULT	SHOWS	35.00
LEGEND IN CONCERT-ADULT	SHOWS	39.00
LEGEND IN CONCERT-CHILD	SHOWS	26.00
LEGENDS OF COUNTRY-ADULT	SHOWS	40.00
LEGENDS OF COUNTRY-CHILD	SHOWS	26.50
PIERCE ARROW COUNTRY-ADULT	SHOWS	30.00
PIERCE ARROW COUNTRY-CHILD	SHOWS	23.00
PRESLEY'S-ADULT	SHOWS	45.00
PRESLEY'S-CHILD	SHOWS	25.00
QUEEN ESTHER	SHOWS	65.50
RETROMANIA-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	17.50
RETROMANIA-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	13.50
REZA - EDGE OF ILLUSION-ADULT	SHOWS	40.00
REZA - EDGE OF ILLUSION-CHILD	SHOWS	20.50
RICK THOMAS MAGIC OF DREAMS-ADULT	SHOWS	38.00
RICK THOMAS MAGIC OF DREAMS-CHILD	SHOWS	25.00
SHOWBOAT BRANSON BELLE-ADULT	SHOWS	67.00
SHOWBOAT BRANSON BELLE-CHILD	SHOWS	38.50
SILVER DOLLAR CITY-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	99.00
SILVER DOLLAR CITY-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	90.00
SIX-ADULT	SHOWS	40.00
SIX-CHILD	SHOWS	23.00
SOH - COPPERHEAD COASTER-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	20.00
SOH - COPPERHEAD COASTER-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	15.00
SOH - GREAT WOODSMAN 8 ZIPLINE TOUR-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	100.00
SOH - GREAT WOODSMAN 8 ZIPLINE TOUR-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	90.00
SOH - HISTORIC FARM TOUR-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	18.50
SOH - HISTORIC FARM TOUR-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	13.50
SONS OF BRITCHES-ADULT	SHOWS	35.00
SONS OF BRITCHES-CHILD	SHOWS	15.00
THAT MENTALIST GUY	SHOWS	35.00
THE GATLIN BROS.	SHOWS	58.00
THE HITS STARRING DAVID BROOKS	SHOWS	28.00
THE PETERSENS-ADULT	SHOWS	40.00
THE PETERSENS-CHILD	SHOWS	15.00

Items

THE SONS OF BRANSON MUSICAL TRIBUTE-ADULT	SHOWS	40.00
THE SONS OF BRANSON MUSICAL TRIBUTE-CHILD	SHOWS	30.00
TITANIC-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	35.50
TITANIC-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	18.50
TODD OLIVER & FRIENDS-ADULT	SHOWS	39.50
TODD OLIVER & FRIENDS-CHILD	SHOWS	10.00
TOY MUSEUM COMPLEX	ATTRACTIONS	25.00
WAYLON, WILLIE, & THE GOOD OL' BOYS	SHOWS	24.50
WHITE WATER-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	80.00
WHITE WATER-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	60.00
WONDER WORKS-ADULT	ATTRACTIONS	35.00
WONDER WORKS-CHILD	ATTRACTIONS	25.00
YAKOV - MAKE AMERICA LAUGH AGAIN-ADULT	SHOWS	38.50
YAKOV - MAKE AMERICA LAUGH AGAIN-CHILD	SHOWS	20.00